NSSA winners for postponed 4/25/2020 Gun Bash

Drawing date: 3/20/2021

ltem # Make Model Caliber Winning #
1 Kimber Micro 9 Desert w/ Night Sights  9mm 955
2 Weatherby Weatherguard 6.5 Creedmoor 127
3 Remington 870 Super Mag 12 GA 107
4 Springdfield 1911 Defender 45 Acp 234
Be There 1 Mystery 439
5 $500 CASH 619
6 Ruger GP100 357 Mag 608
7 Weatherby Vanguard 300 Win Mag 146
8 Remington 1911 R1 45 Acp 233
Be there 2 Mystery 965
9 Savage 111 Hunter XP/ Nikon 308 Win 440
10 $500 CASH 970
11 Remington 700 ADL W/Scope 7mm Mag 129
12 Ruger Mark IV Target 22 LR 796
Be there 3 Mystery 077
13 Marlin 1895 Guide Gun 45-70 Gov't 840
14 Springfield XDS-9 9mm 758
15 $500 CASH 987
16 Weatherby Vanguard 243 Win 085
Be there 4 Mystery 560
17 Glock G17 Gen4 w/Burris R2 9mm 012
18 Ruger American Predator 6.5 Creedmoor 937
19 Lyman Trad Rifle 50 Cal 948
20 $500 CASH 925
21 Kimber Micro 9 Stainless 9mm 527
Be there 5 Mystery 744
22 Weatherby Vanguard 30-06 Sprg 429
23 Weatherby SA-08 12 GA 604
24 Smith & Wesson  M&P Shield 9mm 463
25 $500 CASH 959
26 Remington 700 ADL W/Scope 270 Win 986
Be there 6 Mystery 799
27 Weatheby Vanguard Stainless 308 Win 828
28 Ruger Super Blackhawk 44 Mag 473
29 Bushmaster AR15 223 Rem 461
30 Smith & Wesson  Model 642 38 Spl 941
Be there 7 Mystery 389
31 Thompson Center Impact 50 Cal 195
32 Glock G19 Gen 5 9mm 936
33 Henry Golden Boy 22 LR 888
34 Kimber Stainless Rosewood 380 Acp 797
Be there 8 Mystery 143



ltem #
35
36
37
Be there 9
38
39
40
Be there 10
Bonus

Make
Remington
Winchester
Glock
Mystery
Remington
Remington
Beretta
Mystery

$1,000

Model

700 ADL W/Scope
SXP Trap

G26

700 ADL W/Scope
Model 783 w/Scope
M9A1

Caliber
308 Win
12 GA
9mm

30-06 Sprg
30-06 Sprg
9mm

Winning #

175
908
904
569
064
492
095
972
055



